Bmmﬂm@] Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

2003 GMC YUKON No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
DENALI XL

VIN: 1GKFK66U03J228519 X 2 Service history records
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT

UTILITY
gﬁégﬁﬁg 2% 4 Previous owners
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

a Personal vehicle
@ Last owned in Tennessee
[ 89,491 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/3/22
at 3:57:41 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

HIXC[EIY x| Ownership History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2003 2021 2022
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

. . 18yrs. 2
Estimated length of ownership mo. 2 months 1 month

Californi Ari

Owned in the following states/provinces CZIIifgrrrr]\IiZ' Mgf\?anr? a Tennessee
Estimated miles driven per year See Details
Last reported odometer reading 88,015 89,491

[HENAELY x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
this section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No No

Lemon Problem Problem Problem



Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No No
Limits Problem Problem Problem

ﬂq. GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department
Bﬂﬁlﬂﬂﬁl of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV

and nnt incliided in thie ranart CARFAYX will hin thie vehicla harlk

EIXCIEN x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4
CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall
No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
No open recalls reporteq to CARFAX. Check for Reported Reported Reported
open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.
[INLEIY x| Detailed History )
S Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal VehiC|e
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 11,769 mi/yr
2003 CAR miles per year.
T
Date Mileage Source Comments
02/24/2003 21 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Chino Hills, CA Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
04/03/2006 36,588 Caliber Motors Vehicle sold
Anaheim, CA

714-777-1900






Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 3,393 mi/yr

2006 , Eii miles per year.

Date Mileage Source Comments

2 Owner2 Q Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle




04/11/2006 36,794 California Title issued or updated

Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Long Beach, CA Loan or lien reported
03/31/2007 Boulevard Buick GMC y« Vehicle serviced
Signal Hill, CA % (il and filter changed
562-264-0919
44/5.0

183 Verified Reviews

02/05/2009 53,308 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Long Beach, CA

08/17/2010 California Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien released
Long Beach, CA

01/31/2011 59,707 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Long Beach, CA

02/15/2013 68,914 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Paramount, CA

02/14/2015 74,329 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Paramount, CA

02/18/2017 76,427 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

02/09/2019 82,601 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

02/06/2021 87,330 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

05/11/2021 88,015 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

05/11/2021 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

=

v
06/14/2021 Desert Repair )p Vehicle serviced
Tempe, AZ 2
612-803-8956



2 Owner3 Personal Vehicle

Purchased:
2021
Date Mileage Source Comments
08/05/2021 88,084 Arizona Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Lindstrom, MN
Title #A005078778
09/27/2021 Montana Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. Title issued or updated
Red Lodge, MT Title or registration issued
Title #AA5708159 Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray
10/28/2021 89,491 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

[HINGQE x| Glossary

First Owner
WHdat@e first ownMib@ageinSauitefrom a Department of MotorGeictesrdts proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
WH9/2¥e13i0I22s sold to a neWemmesdbe Title must be transferreW&hiMmpumhwésﬁepor@edartment of
Motor Vehicles. Motor Vehicle Dept.

Ownership History

CARBAXHED2R an owner as dreindaéhes or business that possesEildeott vegistratintrissued title
transactions represent changdglotowWeristdie Depvide estimated Newbewsferwegisr ARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the evmﬁgmmgetpp;je history. Estimated owpeksbia iS¢ abietPaely
manufactured after 1991 and %gé#?ﬁl cIudlng Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are reqwred to in owing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,

Oklahoma, Pennsylﬁnla Squth D;;Iig a. Please. onsuii_?r fhl& ou r{ewew a vehjcle's estlmated ownership
history. ave ues 1ons ease visitour Relp Lenter at wWww.carrax.co

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/cARFaX 2] @cArFaxinc  [[J] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/3/22 3:57:41 PM (CDT)





